

L.A 197 of 12

Order no 46

Dated 04.04.24

Today is fixed for hearing showcause petition. Petitioner files hazira . P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

To 30.07.24 for hearing showcause petition.

A.D.J 10 th court ,Alipore I/C