

L.A 197 of 12

Order no 48

Dated 11.11.24

To day is fixed for P.H. Petitioner files petition praying for time . Heard time petition is allowed . The case is adjourned.

To 18..02.25 for P.H.

Additinal District Judge  
10 th court , Alipore.  
W.B 00811