

L.A 197 of 12

Order No.50

Dated:27.03.25

To day is fixed for P.H .Sri Shankar Das files affidavit in chief.G.P files hazira .

The case is adjourned .

To 05.06.25 for P.H.

Additional District Judge,
10th Court, Alipore,
South 24 Parganas.