

L.A 197 of 12

Order no.51

dated 05.06.2025

Today is fixed for P.H.Both the parties files hazira.

P.O. is on transferred.The case is adjourned.

To 11.09.2025 for P.H.

Addl. District Judge,10th Court,
Alipore, 24 Parganas (S) in charge.