

L.A 197 of 12

Order 53
dated 15.01.26

Today is fixed for P.H. Both the parties files hazira through lawyer. On call nane appear
behalf of the G.P.The case is adjourned.
To11.03.26 for P.H.

Addl. Sessions Judge,10th Court,
Alipore, 24 Parganas
W.B 00897